LSP IP66 Linear Heavy Duty LED Highbay
The Kili-LED LSP Series LED Highbay Luminaire utilizes innovative heat-sinking and
cutting-edge LED technology to deliver a wide range of light outputs. The LSP series
luminaire is IP66 fixture for demanding industrial environments with high ambient
temperatures and wet applications, offering customers a rugged design with
exceptional performance and high reliability.
MOUNTING AND WIRING:
Two pcs of LSP module can be install together for replace 4ft fluorescent light. The

Certification ETL/cETL, DLC Pending
#1: The power consumption can be programmed by the dimming interface, default set as maximum.
Order Information:
Family Wattage Series Separator Fixture CCT Degree Mount Sensor Default
KLHBXXXLSP:
Kili-LED LSP High Bay
100-277VAC
KLHVHBXXXLSP:
Kili-LED LSP High Bay
250-528VAC
100: 100W
150: 150W
210: 210W
210: 240W
LSP: LSP
Series
High Bay
- S: Single
fixture
D: Double
fixture
40K:
4000K
50K:
5000K
LA: 50° PC lens
LB: 80° PC lens
LC: 30*100 PC lens
LD: 60*150 PC lens
LE: 120° without lens
ST: Chain
(Standard)
TH: Threaded rod
SU: Surface
mounted
X: Without
Sensor
S: Motion
Sensor
X
Dimension: (mm/in)
Dimensions of single fixture
Dimensions of double fixture
Packing:
Fixture Pieces/Carton N/W(kgs) G/W(kgs) Carton Dimensions(cm)
Single fixture 2pcs 15.00kgs (33.00lbs) 16.00kgs (35.30lbs) 63cmx39cmx22cm
Double fixture 1pcs 15.50kgs (34.20lbs) 16.50kgs (36.40lbs) 63cmx39cmx22cm
Photometric: (Beam Angle)
LA: 50° PC lens
LB: 80° PC lens
LC: 30*100° PC lens
LD: 60*150° PC lens
LE: 120° without lens
Time program dimming:
The LSP luminaire can be programmed with a programmer or it can be programmed before ship out.
The LSP primarily provides the adaptive proportion dimming profile for different level to perform up to 14 consecutive hours. 3 dimming profiles hereunder are
defined accounting for the most frequently seen applications.
  Ex. The LSP can set dimming as below
MOUNTING & ACCESSORIES:
1. Chain or cable mounting (Standard): Accessories of wire rope suspension kit: Y-CB05-05ft, Y-CB15-10ft, Y-CB15-15ft, Y-CB20-20ft as optional.
Operating time (HH:MM)